
Team 71, schedule generated Tuesday, February 27, 2024 10:44:48 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

21 Monday 2-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

47 Tuesday 10-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

69 Saturday 14-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

89 Monday 16-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

124 Sunday 22-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

172 Sunday 29-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

187 Wednesday 1-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

205 Sunday 5-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

228 Tuesday 7-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

247 Saturday 11-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

270 Monday 13-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

286 Thursday 16-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

306 Wednesday 22-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

322 Sunday 26-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

371 Sunday 3-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

385 Tuesday 5-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

411 Sunday 10-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

450 Saturday 16-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

463 Sunday 17-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

483 Wednesday 20-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

495 Saturday 23-Dec 6:00 PM APP 1 HABS LEAFS

509 Thursday 4-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

532 Sunday 7-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

564 Thursday 11-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

589 Monday 15-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

636 Sunday 21-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS BOWSER

667 Thursday 25-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

697 Monday 29-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

722 Friday 2-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

734 Sunday 4-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

764 Wednesday 7-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

780 Saturday 10-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

790 Monday 12-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

811 Friday 16-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

832 Sunday 18-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

861 Thursday 29-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

878 Sunday 3-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

913 Wednesday 6-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

930 Saturday 9-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

951 Monday 11-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

977 Friday 15-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

993 Sunday 17-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS BOWSER

1045 Sunday 24-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

1059 Monday 25-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

1077 Thursday 28-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

RR022 Thursday 4-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

RR044 Saturday 6-Apr 5:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

RR069 Monday 8-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

RR094 Thursday 11-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

RR119 Saturday 13-Apr 8:00 PM APP 1 HABS WINGS


